(17, Omaha,

prd of



















Millard Public Schools

September 7, 2004












Millard Public Schools Check Register for 8/16/04 - 8/16/08

Date: 8/12/04

Check Number Date Vendor No Vendor Name Amount
222838 8/16/04 081695 SARGENT WELCH 8.93
Total for GENERAL FUND 8.93
Report Total 8.93

Page 1












.I?l

1 [F

i

JF EDUCATION
I[‘UBLIC SCHOOLS
, NEBRASKA

DON STROH ADMINISTRATION CENTER
5606 SOUTH 147th STREET
SEPTEMBER 7, 2004

GENDA

plicable Allowable Growth Rate and 1%

This is the proper time for public questions and
se make sure a request form is given to the Board

nutes — August 16, 2004

[Plan on File

end the NFUSSD Conference
he Official Representative to ESU #3

esignation(s), Contract Amendments, New Hire(s),

' by Applicable Allowable Growth Rate and 1%

Requests













Routine Matters



BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING - SEPTEMBER 7, 2004




BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING - SEPTEMBER 7, 2004













10



S,

|

L |

I

_—

5606 South 147" Street. A NASB
, October 6, 2004 at 5:30 p.m. at Offut
held on Monday, October 18, 2004 at 7

|h 147™ Street.

11

Area
Air
.m.




Informational Items




BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING - SEPTEMBER 7, 2004

12



BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING — SEPTEMBER 7, 2004

13



Unfinished Business



BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING — SEPTEMBER 7, 2004

14



BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING - SEPTEMBER 7, 2004

15



New Business



BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING - SEPTEMBER 7, 2004

16



BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING - SEPTEMBER 7, 2004

17



19



18



vision

ecause of that status, it
y” and, by default,
e need to keep this
"Rohwer.
Information Only
d. Currently, 8 students
are in Beadle, and 2 are
o Holling Heights,
Allow students who are
D4, to remain there.

h potential out of
overcrowding during
ire school is built on the
uld be given to

1.

04.







22



September 7, 2004

AMENDMENT TO CONTINUING CONTRACTS

Recommend: amendment to the following contracts:

1. Christina Lebsack — READ Teacher at Sandoz Elementary School. Amend contract from
100% to 50%

23



Recommend: the!

1. Maria Me

CANCELLATION OF CONTRACT

llowing cancellation of contract be accepted:

er — Montessori Preschool Teacher at Norris Elementary School.

September 7, 2004

24



o

-

recapture the lost state aid resulting

tion reduced state aid to school but
rresponding increase in the property
n exclusion from the levy lid for the
|t of money.

kd into subsequent years. The
nt of Education for FYEOQS is

y)-
1d require either reducing the budget

ion in the FYEO5 Budget of the State

mount of $1,635,918.81 as certified

nistration)

25



26



27



28



y Nebraska law if
hperty tax

: prior year shall
t of the school
e, a resolution

L, bond fund, and

FYEO05
Tax Levy

$1.0500
0.1989
0.0500
$1.2989

n the FYEOQS
“Special Hearing

EO05 Property
entirety into this

29



Y

juests

istrict 017 (a/k/a the Millard

d determines that, in order to
fund, bond fund, and building
VS:

FYE05
Tax Levy

85 $1.0500
89 0.1989
87 _0.0500
$1.2989

rty tax levies for the Millard

30



31



Reports



BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING — SEPTEMBER 7, 2004

32



BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING — SEPTEMBER 7, 2004

33






35

3rd Day count - August 18, 2004

o August, August, - -
K 1 2 3 4 5 Self Cont 2004 Total | 2003 Total | Difference
Abbott 60 74 84 65 78 78 9l 463 o4




36



37



38



39



40



41



42



43






il & : 1 1 PCie d ‘ A0 W gv N "\ %
Mg ) [0
i ..; 45
|




46

a

Y N T e
ﬁﬁbu# oy »
e




47



48



49



oy B [—

TVYRWIATITTG]

ROO3

2004

593

577

578

576

519

518

23

2004

=)

566

&

569

508

=
~

10

50



51



52



53






55



56



57





